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ALABAMA ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE ACT
RULE REVIEW CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to §41-22-5.2, Code of Alabama 1975, I hereby certify that the
Alabama State Board of Pharmacy has reviewed each agency rule adopted prior
to June 1, 2024. Rules have been amended, repealed, or continued without
change, as necessary and appropriate.

Respectfully submitted this 27 day of June 2024.
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Donna C. Yea%man, R.Ph
Executive Secretary
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